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Division Class

1

Hobie 16

Nacra 4.5
sloop

F18

Nacra 5.8
Weta Trimaran
Nacra 17 (C

Foils)

Nacra 4.5
super sloop

Division Class

2

ILCA4/
LASER 4.7

Contender

ILCAG/
LASER
RADIAL
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SailNo
109807

656

15

1722

Ocean

Free

057

374

SailNo
213457

AUS670

218855

2886

167119

185815

2123

202723

No
number
208527
150832
2536

152898

Tinaroo Sailing Club

2024 Commodore Sprints

1 Division

HelmName CrewName
Shane Ball Kinsley Ball
Greg Gurr Jo-Anne
Kempster
Richard Page Liz Berry
Jason Bennett Giles
Richardson
Duncan
McGregor
Chris Hogan Ash Hamilton
Allan Brown
2 Division

HelmName

Breanne
Wadley

Brad Rees

Darryl Beattie

Peter
MacGregor

Ericka
Beattie

Kamryn
Raisin

Lew
Chapman

Gordon Otten

Jane Barry
Taryn Aguis
Henry

Greenhill

Catherine
Collier

Andrew
Burge

CrewName

Luca Raisin

Jeff

Ali
Richardson

vY
125

106

118

108

125

125

108

118

125

125

114

108

125

Club Championships 2023

VY Ri1
80.5 (4.0)
90 20
65 (5.0)
70 1.0
95 7.0
65 3.0
87 6.0

5

5

5

R1
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

(6.0)

5.0

(11.0)

9.0

8.0

7.0

12.0

(13.0)

10.0

R2 R3
2.0 1.0
1.0 2.0
4.0 4.0
3.0 (8.0
DNC)
(8.0 3.0
DNS)
5.0 (8.0
DNF)
6.0 (8.0
DNC)

R2 R3
(3.0) 1.0
1.0 (4.0)
@.0) 20
2.0 (6.0)
5.0 3.0
(75) 50
6.0 7.0
9.0 (10.0)
(10.0) 8.0
75 (15.0
DNC)
(13.0) 11.0
120 120
1.0 (15.0
DNC)

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: VY, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

R4
1.0

(3.0)
2.0
8.0
DNC
4.0

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: VY, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

R4
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

7.0

8.0

6.0

10.0
15.0
DNC
9.0
11.0

15.0
DNC

Total
8.0

8.0

15.0

20.0

22.0

24.0

28.0

Total
6.0

9.0

12.0

16.0

19.0

24.5

32.0

34.0

36.0

445

45.0

48.0

51.0

Nett
4.0

5.0

10.0

12.0

14.0

16.0

20.0

Nett
3.0

5.0

8.0

10.0

13.0

17.0

21.0

240

26.0

295

32.0

35.0

36.0



Fleet

Laser

Fleet

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Division Class SailNo HelmName CrewName VY R1 R2 R3 R4

2 ILCA4/ 4 Ayla Wharton 125 (15.0 15.0 9.0 15.0
LASER 4.7 DNS) DNS DNC

3 Division

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: VY, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Division Class SailNo HelmName CrewName VY R1 R2 R3 R4

3 Open 12804 Frankie Del 153.3 (3.0) 2.0 1.0 1.0
Skiff Favero

3 Open 12621 Amelia Tracey 153.3 1.0 1.0 (2.0) 2.0
Skiff

3 Open 12841 lIsabella Del 153.3 2.0 3.0 (5.0) 4.0
Skiff Favero

3 Open 12761 Tristan Rankine 153.3 (4.0) 4.0 3.0 3.0
Skiff

3 Open 12807 Lachlan Rankine 153.3 (5.0) 5.0 4.0 5.0
Skiff

3 Open 4518  Alexis Wood Polly 1533 7.0 (9.0 6.0 9.0
Skiff Wharton DNF) DNC

3 Open 7042  Kitty Berry Emma Wood 153.3 6.0 (9.0 9.0 9.0
Skiff DNF) DNC DNC

3 Open 6 Laura Wood Matilda Zell 153.3 (9.0 9.0DNS 9.0 9.0
Skiff DNF) DNC DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

Total
54.0

Total
7.0

6.0

14.0

14.0

19.0

31.0

33.0

36.0

Nett
39.0

Nett
4.0

4.0

9.0

10.0

14.0

22.0

240

270


http://www.sailwave.com/

